$

WA-530 NE

Arlington
Municipal
Airport

(%]
iy
%
=
>
<
(]
z
m

Stimson
Crossing

Elementary
School

Middle School

High School

Final Director
Districts (Line)

Final Director Districts
(Filly
1
2
3
4
.5

Lakewood School Director Districts
Redistricting Process 2022
Final Director Districts

=FO

0 0.5 1 Miles
L 1 4 1






